
First Name Last Name Home Phone Email 

Fred Barnard 512-557-0005 fredbarnard566@yahoo.com 

Kinley Bryant 512-393-1505 bbryant@smabears.org 

Betty Burtis 512-210-3545  

Melvin Callender 512-392-1699 redraider@centurytel.net 

Chris Carrier 512-749-4786 carrierc@smba.org 

Tom Conley 512-667-7312 twconley@gmail.com 

Bree  Crowder 512-396-3630 bscrowder@yahoo.com 

Sean  Crowder 512-396-3630 sean@seancrowdercpa.com 

Cody Dailey 512-787-2947 Daileytamu@aol.com 

Mark DeLeon 512-353-1657 mark.deleon@smcisd.net 

Charlotte Evans 512-396-1551 ccevans@grandecom.net 

Lee Festervan 512-392-4459 lfestervan@centurytel.net 

Nova Festervan 512-392-4459 lfestervan@centurytel.net 

Stanley Finch 512-353-5879 stan@berryaviation.com 

Lolly Garza 512-757-0375 Idaliagarza60@gmail.com 

Jim Hadley 512-262-7647 jimbohadley@yahoo.com 

Casi Helbig 512-805-8789 casihelbig@gmail.com 

Bill Henry 512-426-5960 judgebillhenry@gmail.com 

Mitchell Hoffman 512-396-1549 mlhoffm@austin.rr.com 

Charles  Johnson 512-396-2729 charles.johnson@txstate.edu 

Terry Julian 512-392-5251 terryjulian@gmail.com 

Stephen Keithley 512-396-0006 stk.smtx@gmail.com 

Charles Kight 830-387-4538 kighttales@mac.com 

James Lanning 512-353-2959 brotherjim@grandecom.net 

David Livingston 512-353-5352 dalivingston@centurytel.net 

Stan Livingston 512-353-4111 stanlivingston@centurytel.net 

Ann Melton 512-295-0432 thermeltons@austin.rr.com 

Rick Melton 512-295-0432 thermeltons@austin.rr.com 

Robert Mooney 512-396-3049 rmooney8@austin.rr.com 

Perry Moore 512-392-6966 pm19@txstate.edu 

Kent Perez 512-665-3281 tperezbz@gmail.com 

Randy Posey 512-396-2490 rposey@austin.rr.com 

Judy Renick 512-396-8093 jrenick@grandecom.net 

Mike Rhoades 512-787-4111 mrhoades5@austin.rr.com 

Jimmie Scott 512-754-1290 jwjlscott1845@gmail.com 

Don Simons 830-226-7041 dws1205@gmail.com 

Larkin Smith 512-787-1207 tache466@yahoo.com 

Nancy Smith 512-787-1207 nancysmith8490@gmail.com 

Clay Sullivan 512-396-3654 jclaysullivan@yahoo.com 

Sue Thompson 512-396-3719 gt03@txstate.edu 

Darryl White 512-396-4614 darrylwhite577@gmail.com 

Ronald Wilson 512-353-8794 Ron@seancrowdercpa.com 

Billy Windham 512-392-5173 bw08@txstate.edu 

Billy  Yager 512-392-2555 byager@centurytel.net 
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